

For Immediate Release
To U.S. Publications Only

For more information, contact:
Lynn Konsbruck
Maximum Marketing Services
312-768-7362
lkonsbruck@maxmarketing.com

Snap-on Updates Free Online Topic Training Schedule

LINCOLNSHIRE, III., Nov. 09, 2022 – Professional technicians of all levels are invited to join Snap-on Diagnostics National Trainer Jason Gabrenas for live <u>online training sessions</u> every Tuesday that cover a variety of industry topics on a rotating schedule.

Upcoming sessions include:

- Nov. 15: Component Testing Part 1
- Nov. 22: Component Testing Part 2
- Nov. 29: Diagnosing Intermittent Issues
- Dec. 6: Advanced Lighting Systems
- Dec. 13: Charging and Starting Systems

There are two time slots for each day of training. Session one takes place at 6 p.m. ET/ 5 p.m. CT/ 3 p.m. PT and session two runs 9 p.m. ET/ 8 p.m. CT/ 6 p.m. PT. Sessions are free-of-charge and provide approximately 30 minutes of material and 15 minutes for questions and answers.

Visit <u>here</u> to register and join on Zoom or watch live on the Snap-on Diagnostics Training Solutions[®] YouTube channel: www.voutube.com/snapondiagnostics.

To learn more about Snap-on, visit www.snapon.com/diagnostics or talk to a Snap-on franchisee or other Snap-on sales representative.

About Snap-on Diagnostics:

Snap-on Diagnostics is part of Snap-on Incorporated, a leading global innovator, manufacturer and marketer of tools, diagnostics and repair information and systems solutions for professional users performing critical tasks. Products are sold through the company's franchisee, company-direct distributor and Internet channels. Founded in 1920, Snap-on is headquartered in Kenosha, Wisconsin.

###